

BA 1683 of 2019 Sukhdev Singh vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Karanjit Singh, Adv. counsel for applicants/accused.

File presented before me as summer vacation Judge.

Fresh bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Notice of the application be given to State for 20.06.2019.

Record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order:18.06.2019

(*Chanchal*)

Stenographer-III

(K.K. Singla)

Additional Sessions Judge

Gurdaspur

(UID No.PB0197)