

Present: Ms. Surjit Kaur, counsel for applicant-accused.  
Sh.Bhupinder Singh, PP for the State.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant-accused,  
adjourned to 23.10.2019 for consideration.

‘Kapil’  
Stenographer Gr-II’

(Parminder Pal Singh)  
Sessions Judge, Ferozepur.  
UID No.PB0043  
19.10.2019.